attached to this Agreement as Exhibit A and incorporated by reference. 

2. Rates/Price and Payment for Services.  The rates (the “Rates”) for the Services are outlined in 

Exhibit A.  The total amount payable under this agreement shall not exceed forty-seven thousand, four 
hundred ninety and 00/100 dollars ($47,490.00) unless the contract is modified by formal amendment. 
Payments shall be made from fund 510-500-1955-5404.  Service Provider shall be paid for the Services 
within thirty (30) days of the City’s receipt of an invoice.    

3. Term; Termination.  The term of this Agreement shall commence on date of attestation and